
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC; Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200710250004
94090

10/25/2007
11:25:42

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

36 34 200702230000
84990

Lot#:1-53
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE III

200702230000
84990

02/23/2007
03:14:14

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

37 12 Lot#:10-06
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200706040002
58070

06/04/2007
11:18:11

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

37 12 200702230000
84990

Lot#:10-07
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200707310003
54710

07/31/2007
08:27:04

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

37 12 200702230000
84990

Lot#:10-03
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200711140005
21500

11/14/2007
09:00:44

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

36 33 200702230000
84990

Lot#:2930
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR


