Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200710250004 94090	10/25/2007 11:25:42	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			36	34	200702230000 84990	Lot#:1-53 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE III
200702230000 84990	02/23/2007 03:14:14	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			37	12		Lot#:10-06 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200706040002 58070	06/04/2007 11:18:11	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			37	12	200702230000 84990	Lot#:10-07 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200707310003 54710	07/31/2007 08:27:04	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			37	12	200702230000 84990	Lot#:10-03 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200711140005 21500	11/14/2007 09:00:44	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			36	33	200702230000 84990	Lot#:2930 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR